Total others 257.50

Interest 628.02

Current Payable 33,739.00

Details of Arrears Amount(Rs)

Revenue 79,816.38

Tax 5,342.96

Interest On Revenue 690.66

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 85,850.00

Total Bill Amount 1,19,589.00

Net Amount Payable 1,19,589.00

Rupees One Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Nine only

ASD to be paid :15,750.00 (If paid Ignore)

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)